

Shares **1650** Balance **\$82,441.61** Unit Price **\$49.96**

Date	Sport	Venue	Selection	Bet	Price	Result	Profit	Comm	Balance
12-Mar	Greys	Ballarat	Rockin' Rico	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$34,400.00
	Gallops	Wyong	Princess Kandis	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$33,900.00
	Trots	Horsham	Kimani	\$700.00	\$2.05	\$1,435.00	\$735.00	\$18.38	\$34,616.63
13-Mar	Trots	Menangle	Castlereagh	\$800.00	\$1.90	\$1,520.00	\$720.00	\$18.00	\$35,318.63
	Gallops	Coffs Harbour	Film Flan Man	\$450.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$450.00	\$0.00	\$34,868.63
	Greys	Horsham	Cee Righty (place)	\$600.00	\$2.57	\$1,541.62	\$941.62	\$23.54	\$35,786.70
14-Mar	Greys	Bendigo	Just Run Left (place)	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$35,186.70
	Gallops	Doomben	Cascata Rossa (lay)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$257.52	\$6.44	\$35,437.79
	Trots	Redcliffe	Elzboy	\$650.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$650.00	\$0.00	\$34,787.79
15-Mar	Greys	Ballarat	Aeroplane Mo	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$34,187.79
	Gallops	Happy Valley	Sharpmind	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$33,587.79
	Trots	Shepparton	Concorde Dawn	\$375.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$375.00	\$0.00	\$33,212.79
16-Mar	Trots	Ballarat	Erico	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$34,187.79
	Greys	Hobart	Above Time	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$33,387.79
	Greys	Warrnambool	Dyna Hinkley	\$699.50	\$3.26	\$2,278.06	\$1,578.56	\$39.46	\$34,926.88
17-Mar	Greys	Bendigo	Cordillo (place)	\$900.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$900.00	\$0.00	\$34,026.88
	Trots	Menangle	Rakarolla (place)	\$1,350.00	\$1.88	\$2,537.50	\$1,187.50	\$29.69	\$35,184.69
	Trots	Devonport	Art Of My Art	\$874.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$874.00	\$0.00	\$34,310.69
18-Mar	Gallops	Gosford	Sedition	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$33,710.69
	Gallops	Gold Coast	Capetown Hussey	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$33,110.69
	League		Titans +8.5	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$32,310.69
19-Mar	Trots	Newcastle	Jimmy The Editor (place)	\$1,015.98	\$3.21	\$3,256.83	\$2,240.85	\$56.02	\$34,495.52
	Gallops	Scone	Pompus	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$33,995.52
	League		Manly h2h	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$33,195.52
19-Mar	Trots	Goulburn	Benicio	\$1,200.00	\$2.21	\$2,654.10	\$1,454.10	\$36.35	\$34,613.27
	Trots	Hobart	Zhukov Leis	\$1,200.00	\$2.20	\$2,640.00	\$1,440.00	\$36.00	\$36,017.27
	Trots	Melton	Maori Queen	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$34,817.27
	Greys	Ballarat	Stir Fry Shrimp	\$850.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$850.00	\$0.00	\$33,967.27
	Trots	Maitland	Im Sugar Coated	\$525.82	\$4.58	\$2,406.32	\$1,880.50	\$47.01	\$35,800.76

20-Mar	Trots	Menangle	Mister Jay Cee	\$413.16	\$6.51	\$2,691.09	\$2,277.93	\$56.95	\$38,021.74
	Greys	Geelong	Super Stoked	\$684.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$684.00	\$0.00	\$37,337.74
21-Mar	Gallops	Gosford	Gresham	\$600.00	\$3.46	\$2,074.80	\$1,474.80	\$36.87	\$38,775.67
	Greys	The Meadows	Dyna Harpa	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$37,575.67
	Greys	Ballarat	Gentle Giant	\$834.38	\$3.49	\$2,910.57	\$2,076.19	\$51.90	\$39,599.96
	Gallops	Happy Valley	Golden Glory	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$38,399.96
22-Mar	Trots	Albion Park	Notmuchuptop	\$725.37	\$5.33	\$3,866.66	\$3,141.29	\$78.53	\$41,462.71
	Gallops	Newcastle	Green Mountain	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$40,662.71
	Greys	Shepparton	Maximum Jan	\$976.07	\$3.23	\$3,149.82	\$2,173.75	\$54.34	\$42,782.12
	Gallops	Ipswich	The Danger	\$1,100.00	\$2.36	\$2,597.50	\$1,497.50	\$37.44	\$44,242.18
24-Mar	Gallops	Doomben	Sweet Adaline	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$43,442.18
	AFL		North Melbourne +2.5	\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$42,342.18
	Trots	Newcastle	Tamahay	\$972.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$972.00	\$0.00	\$41,370.18
	Trots	Melton	Wemen Sporty	\$650.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$650.00	\$0.00	\$40,720.18
	Trots	Albion Park	Bazzas Art	\$785.00	\$3.65	\$2,864.50	\$2,079.50	\$51.99	\$42,747.69
25-Mar	Gallops	Dubbo	Beechal	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$42,147.69
	Gallops	Sunshine Coast	Izzah	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$700.00	\$0.00	\$41,447.69
	Greys	Sale	Marcello	\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$40,347.69
	Trots	Launceston	Usain Jolt	\$900.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$900.00	\$0.00	\$39,447.69
26-Mar	Trots	Yarra Valley	Rocknroll Gold	\$1,110.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,110.00	\$0.00	\$38,337.69
	Gallops	Goulburn	Blazing Beau	\$650.00	\$2.99	\$1,943.90	\$1,293.90	\$32.35	\$39,599.24
	Greys	Shepparton	Guns Ablazing	\$969.14	\$3.79	\$3,673.14	\$2,704.00	\$67.60	\$42,235.64
27-Mar	Gallops	Hawkesbury	C'est Davinchi	\$665.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$665.00	\$0.00	\$41,570.64
	Trots	Albion Park	Ashleys Angel	\$470.00	\$6.50	\$3,055.00	\$2,585.00	\$64.63	\$44,091.02
	Gallops	Mackay	Charcoal Melody (place)	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$400.00	\$0.00	\$43,691.02
	Greys	Horsham	Summer Skye	\$1,092.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,092.07	\$0.00	\$42,598.95
	Greys	Geelong	Belena Bold	\$628.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$628.00	\$0.00	\$41,970.95
	Trots	Shepparton	Manly Mach	\$562.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$562.00	\$0.00	\$41,408.95
28-Mar	Greys	Bendigo	Alpha Midas	\$900.00	\$3.20	\$2,882.00	\$1,982.00	\$49.55	\$43,341.39
	Trots	Kilmore	Joe Nien (place)	\$1,200.00	\$1.70	\$2,040.00	\$840.00	\$21.00	\$44,160.39
	Gallops	Happy Valley	Golden Glory	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$43,160.39
	Gallops	Happy Valley	Alcari	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$42,160.39
29-Mar	Greys	Ballarat	Kiowa Kaema	\$651.48	\$5.77	\$3,759.98	\$3,108.50	\$77.71	\$45,191.18

	Gallops	Gosford	Phoenix Charm	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$700.00	\$0.00	\$44,491.18
	Trots	Redcliffe	Our Buscemi	\$900.00	\$2.90	\$2,610.00	\$1,710.00	\$42.75	\$46,158.43
	Trots	Penrith	Our Missionary Man	\$725.92	\$3.25	\$2,357.08	\$1,631.16	\$40.78	\$47,748.81
	Greys	Bendigo	Why Not Dean	\$788.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$788.50	\$0.00	\$46,960.31
	Trots	Penrith	Backinthegame	\$1,184.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,184.00	\$0.00	\$45,776.31
31-Mar	Gallops	Port Macquarie	Waruna	\$700.00	\$3.04	\$2,130.80	\$1,430.80	\$35.77	\$47,171.34
	AFL		Collingwood +20.5	\$1,000.00	\$1.92	\$1,920.26	\$920.26	\$23.01	\$48,068.60
	League		Canberra +5.5	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$47,068.60
	Harness	Albion Park	Speedie McArdle (place)	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$45,868.60
	Harness	Maitland	Warana Court	\$970.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$970.00	\$0.00	\$44,898.60
	Greys	The Meadows	Shanakee (place)	\$847.97	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$847.97	\$0.00	\$44,050.63
1-Apr	Trots	Warragul	Madison Louise (place)	\$1,126.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,126.09	\$0.00	\$42,924.54
	Greys	Sale	Miss Holland	\$550.00	\$4.95	\$2,720.00	\$2,170.00	\$54.25	\$45,040.29
2-Apr	Gallops	Wagga	Don't Call Me All	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$44,540.29
	Gallops	Beaudesert	Rok 'n' undathestars	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$43,340.29
	League		Tigers h2h	\$1,100.00	\$1.87	\$2,057.00	\$957.00	\$23.93	\$44,273.36
	Greys	Traralgon	Jacey Allen	\$687.19	\$4.20	\$2,887.48	\$2,200.29	\$55.01	\$46,418.64
3-Apr	Trots	Menangle	Ranfurly Rulz	\$579.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$579.00	\$0.00	\$45,839.64
	Greys	Geelong	Dyna Elise	\$579.77	\$2.66	\$1,542.19	\$962.42	\$24.06	\$46,778.00
	Greys	Horsham	Summer Skye	\$677.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$677.48	\$0.00	\$46,100.52
	Trots	Newcastle	Heroic Outlaw	\$745.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$745.00	\$0.00	\$45,355.52
4-Apr	Gallops	Wyong	City Of Love	\$707.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$707.00	\$0.00	\$44,648.52
	Trots	Redcliffe	Major Generaljujon	\$800.00	\$2.58	\$2,060.00	\$1,260.00	\$31.50	\$45,877.02
	Trots	Ballarat	Illawong Maestro	\$728.00	\$3.73	\$2,714.20	\$1,986.20	\$49.65	\$47,813.56
	Greys	Cranbourne	Thunder Of Night	\$694.77	\$3.44	\$2,391.26	\$1,696.49	\$42.41	\$49,467.65
	Trots	Ballarat	Artiflash	\$877.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$877.00	\$0.00	\$48,590.65
5-Apr			Withdraw	\$1,388.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,388.50	\$34.71	\$47,167.44
	Gallops	Hawkesbury	Extreme Measure	\$500.00	\$4.74	\$2,369.75	\$1,869.75	\$46.74	\$48,990.44
	Trots	Maryborough	Manbar Duke	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$700.00	\$0.00	\$48,290.44
	Greys	Shepparton	Stoppa Bus	\$654.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$654.11	\$0.00	\$47,636.33
6-Apr	Gallops	Tamworth	The Savant	\$730.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$730.00	\$0.00	\$46,906.33
	Trots	Albion Park	Nevaeh	\$625.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$625.00	\$0.00	\$46,281.33
	Greys	Bendigo	Poor Old Frank	\$1,033.00	\$2.14	\$2,212.55	\$1,179.55	\$29.49	\$47,431.39

	AFL		Carlton +13.5	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,000.00	-\$25.00	\$46,456.39
	Greys	Geelong	Dyna Vagrant	\$786.71	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$786.71	-\$19.67	\$45,689.35
7-Apr	Gallops	Kembla Grange	Love Shack Baby	\$700.00	\$2.65	\$1,855.00	\$1,155.00	\$28.88	\$46,815.48
	Gallops	Toowoomba	Publishing Power	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$700.00	\$0.00	\$46,115.48
	Trots	Melton	Tippitinya (place)	\$1,010.00	\$1.99	\$2,009.50	\$999.50	\$24.99	\$47,089.98
	Trots	Menangle	Mach Doro (place)	\$700.00	\$2.60	\$1,820.00	\$1,120.00	\$28.00	\$48,181.98
	Trots	Albion Park	Handsome Major	\$430.70	\$4.73	\$2,035.49	\$1,604.79	\$40.12	\$49,746.65
8-Apr	Gallops	Gundagai	Texacody	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$700.00	\$0.00	\$49,046.65
	Trots	Hobart	Enterprising Milly	\$800.00	\$2.15	\$1,720.00	\$920.00	\$23.00	\$49,943.65
9-Apr	Greys	Ballarat	South Of Eden	\$810.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$810.00	\$0.00	\$49,133.65
	Trots	Menangle	Major Currency	\$500.00	\$2.25	\$0.00	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$48,633.65
	Trots	Yarra Valley	Persimmon	\$800.00	\$2.80	\$2,238.39	\$1,438.39	\$35.96	\$50,036.08
10-Apr	Greys	Geelong	Daytona Fernando	\$600.00	\$3.87	\$2,319.60	\$1,719.60	\$42.99	\$51,712.69
	Trots	Albion Park	Bangkok Bravado	\$610.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$610.00	\$0.00	\$51,102.69
	Trots	Menangle	Mister Jay Cee	\$1,299.14	\$1.98	\$2,569.04	\$1,269.90	\$31.75	\$52,340.84
11-Apr	Greys	Greyhounds	Mercedes Red	\$744.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$744.52	\$0.00	\$51,596.32
	Gallops	Ipswich	Let's Party Marty	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$50,996.32
	Trots	Redcliffe	Hot Dogma	\$672.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$672.00	\$0.00	\$50,324.32
	Trots	Geelong	Lanista	\$685.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$685.00	\$0.00	\$49,639.32
	Gallops	Happy Valley	Infinity Endeavour	\$372.84	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$372.84	\$0.00	\$49,266.48
12-Apr	Greys	Horsham	Bomber's Return	\$758.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$758.48	\$0.00	\$48,508.00
	Gallops	Wyong	Karaage	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$48,008.00
	Trots	Redcliffe	Oyster Stride	\$450.00	\$4.18	\$1,879.97	\$1,429.97	\$35.75	\$49,402.22
	Trots	Penrith	Bevan Cullen	\$658.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$658.75	\$0.00	\$48,743.47
13-Apr	Gallops	Orange	Vancross	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$400.00	\$0.00	\$48,343.47
	Greys	Geelong	Zippping Oliver	\$950.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$950.00	\$0.00	\$47,393.47
14-Apr	AFL		Rich v Bris < 172.5	\$1,000.00	\$1.89	\$1,890.00	\$890.00	\$22.25	\$48,261.22
	Gallops	Newcastle	Play	\$300.00	\$7.25	\$2,175.00	\$1,875.00	\$46.88	\$50,089.34
	Greys	Warnambool	Blackpool Blast	\$738.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$738.00	\$0.00	\$49,351.34
	Trots	Albion Park	Jango Fett	\$419.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$419.07	\$0.00	\$48,932.27
	Trots	Menangle	Mach Doro (place)	\$721.02	\$2.34	\$1,686.24	\$965.22	\$24.13	\$49,873.37
	Trots	Newcastle	Im Major Harry	\$425.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$425.00	\$0.00	\$49,448.37
15-Apr	League		Tigers +4.5	\$1,000.00	\$1.95	\$1,950.00	\$950.00	\$23.75	\$50,374.62

	Trots	Launceston	Buster William	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$49,774.62
	Greys	Sale	Poor Old Frank	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$48,974.62
16-Apr	Trots	Maitland	My Ravana	\$1,400.00	\$1.79	\$2,504.99	\$1,104.99	\$27.62	\$50,051.98
	Greys	Shepparton	Tashendo	\$792.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$792.67	\$0.00	\$49,259.31
17-Apr	Trots	Menangle	Under Worked	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$50,429.31
	Greys	Ballarat	Showtime Mystery	\$661.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$661.00	\$0.00	\$49,768.31
	Trots	Menangle	Colonel Joy	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$400.00	\$0.00	\$49,368.31
	Trots	Albion Park	Thats How Weroll	\$620.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$620.00	\$0.00	\$48,748.31
	Trots	Kilmore	Soho Angel	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$700.00	\$0.00	\$48,048.31
18-Apr	Trots	Ballarat	The Diamond King	\$828.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$828.00	\$0.00	\$47,220.31
	Trots	Redcliffe	Not Always	\$688.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$688.00	-\$17.20	\$46,549.51
	Trots	Ballarat	Katsina	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$45,749.51
19-Apr	Gallops	Wyong	Spin Bowles	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$45,149.51
	Gallops	Coffs Harbour	Hellyers Road	\$689.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$689.56	\$0.00	\$44,459.95
	Trots	Redcliffe	Groovy Miss Annie	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$45.00	\$46,214.95
	Greys	Warragul	Kelly's Star	\$615.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$615.00	\$0.00	\$45,599.95
	League		Roosters 13+	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$45,099.95
21-Apr	League		Souths - 4.5	\$500.00	\$1.92	\$960.00	\$460.00	\$11.50	\$45,548.45
	Gallops	Doomben	Mr Sneaky	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$500.00	\$0.00	\$45,048.45
	AFL		Carl v W Coast < 178.5	\$500.00	\$1.90	\$950.00	\$450.00	\$11.25	\$45,487.20
	Trots	Melton	Hes Okey Dokey (place)	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$46,657.20
	Trots	Menangle	Tough Monarch	\$505.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$505.00	\$0.00	\$46,152.20
22-Apr	Gallops	Goulburn	With Purpose	\$600.00	\$2.72	\$1,632.10	\$1,032.10	\$25.80	\$47,158.50
	League		Parramatta h2h	\$500.00	\$2.31	\$1,155.59	\$655.59	\$16.39	\$47,797.70
23-Apr	Trots	Kilmore	Aldebaran Poppy (place)	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$46,997.70
	Greys	Shepparton	Black Valentine	\$650.00	\$2.52	\$1,635.00	\$985.00	\$24.62	\$47,958.07
	Greys	Launceston	Crazy Wolf	\$600.00	\$2.53	\$1,517.30	\$917.30	\$22.93	\$48,852.44
24-Apr	Gallops	Wagga	Talk To Amanda	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$300.00	\$0.00	\$48,552.44
	Greys	Geelong	Nambrok Agent	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$47,752.44
	Trots	Menangle	Mister Jay Cee	\$1,100.00	\$1.61	\$1,772.20	\$672.20	\$16.80	\$48,407.83
27-Apr	Gallops	Dubbo	Reprimand	\$600.00	\$3.30	\$1,980.00	\$1,380.00	\$34.50	\$49,753.33
	Trots	Albion Park	Doolittle Dandy (place)	\$644.54	\$3.44	\$2,215.61	\$1,571.07	\$39.28	\$51,285.12
	Trots	Melton	Rock Tonight	\$350.37	\$8.36	\$2,928.39	\$2,578.02	\$64.45	\$53,798.69

28-Apr	AFL		North Melbourne +8.5	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$52,798.69
	Gallops	Doomben	Impending	\$1,000.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$53,773.69
	Trots	Albion Park	Riverleigh Jeff (place)	\$608.61	\$2.82	\$1,715.40	\$1,106.79	\$27.67	\$54,852.81
	Trots	Shepparton	Tough Monarch	\$600.00	\$3.60	\$2,160.00	\$1,560.00	\$39.00	\$56,373.81
	Trots	Menangle	Majordan (place)	\$855.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$855.00	\$0.00	\$55,518.81
29-Apr	Gallops	Nowra	All Too Good	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$54,918.81
	Greys	Sandown Park	Ruby's Willow	\$617.55	\$4.36	\$2,694.77	\$2,077.22	\$51.93	\$56,944.10
	Trots	Ballarat	Penelope	\$370.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$370.00	\$0.00	\$56,574.10
	Trots	Ballarat	Fowsands	\$740.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$740.00	\$0.00	\$55,834.10
	Trots	Launceston	Krafty Boy	\$860.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$860.62	\$0.00	\$54,973.48
	Greys	Sale	White Line Lass	\$760.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$760.32	\$0.00	\$54,213.16
30-Apr	Trots	Newcastle	Vinci Vinci	\$750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$750.00	\$0.00	\$53,463.16
	Trots	Maryborough	Valentina Brave (place)	\$1,000.00	\$2.20	\$2,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$54,633.16
1-May	Greys	Devonport	Buckel Up Maria	\$1,087.50	\$1.91	\$2,074.49	\$986.99	\$24.67	\$55,595.48
	Trots	Menangle	Don Boston	\$575.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$575.00	\$0.00	\$55,020.48
	Greys	Geelong	Five Times Table	\$666.58	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$666.58	\$0.00	\$54,353.90
	Trots	Albion Park	Key Largo	\$683.13	\$4.05	\$2,769.43	\$2,086.30	\$52.16	\$56,388.04
3-May	Trots	Cobram	Rosas First	\$800.00	\$2.50	\$1,997.50	\$1,197.50	\$29.94	\$57,555.61
	Gallops	Wyong	Oxford Angel	\$1,200.00	\$1.85	\$2,220.00	\$1,020.00	\$25.50	\$58,550.11
	Trots	Redcliffe	Connie Mattgregor	\$443.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$443.70	\$0.00	\$58,106.41
	Greys	Sandown Park	Sharp Diamond	\$565.21	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$565.21	\$0.00	\$57,541.20
	Trots	Penrith	Shape Up Mike (place)	\$270.00	\$2.55	\$689.40	\$419.40	\$10.48	\$57,950.11
	Trots	Ballarat	Me Mate Les (place)	\$1,000.00	\$1.90	\$1,900.00	\$900.00	\$22.50	\$58,827.61
	Greys	Hobart	Almachino	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$700.00	\$0.00	\$58,127.61
4-May	Gallops	Muswellbrook	The Towers	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$57,527.61
	Trots	Albion Park	Lenny The Legend	\$631.91	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$631.91	\$0.00	\$56,895.70
	Trots	Young	Casino Grin	\$733.62	\$2.26	\$1,657.32	\$923.70	\$23.09	\$57,796.31
	Trots	Devonport	Cardinal Coffee	\$794.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$794.00	\$0.00	\$57,002.31
	Greys	Geelong	Dyna Zapto	\$642.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$642.95	\$0.00	\$56,359.36
	Trots	Bankstown	Our Dream To Reality	\$1,200.00	\$1.70	\$2,040.00	\$840.00	\$21.00	\$57,178.36
	League		Penrith h2h	\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$56,078.36
5-May	Gallops	Newcastle	Wisdom Tree	\$1,000.00	\$1.78	\$1,780.00	\$780.00	\$19.50	\$56,838.86
	Gallops	Gold Coast	Lean Mean Machine	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$700.00	\$0.00	\$56,138.86

	Trots	Melton	Abouttime	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$55,338.86
	Trots	Menangle	Glenferrie Burn	\$800.00	\$2.30	\$1,840.00	\$1,040.00	\$26.00	\$56,352.86
	Trots	Albion Park	Riverleigh Jeff (place)	\$832.14	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$832.14	\$0.00	\$55,520.72
	Trots	Newcastle	Advanced Warfare	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$400.00	\$0.00	\$55,120.72
6-May	Gallops	Sapphire Coast	Jewel Of The Clan	\$600.00	\$3.73	\$2,235.00	\$1,635.00	\$40.88	\$56,714.84
	Trots	Forbes	Arcachon	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$55,914.84
	Afl		Richmond -37.5	\$1,100.00	\$1.85	\$2,035.00	\$935.00	\$23.38	\$56,826.47
	Trots	Bendigo	Aldebaran Poppy	\$535.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$535.00	\$0.00	\$56,291.47
	Greys	Sale	Duboka	\$728.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$728.00	\$0.00	\$55,563.47
7-May	Greys	Ballarat	One Smarty	\$437.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$437.47	\$0.00	\$55,126.00
	Gallops	Murwillumbah	Champagne Garden	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$54,526.00
	Trots	Yarra Valley	Forever And A Day	\$586.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$586.33	\$0.00	\$53,939.67
	Trots	Marburg	Jack Hammer	\$577.57	\$4.22	\$2,439.37	\$1,861.80	\$46.55	\$55,754.93
	Gallops	Ipswich	Cabeirian	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$54,554.93
8-May	Trots	Albion Park	Spirit Walker	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$53,754.93
	Greys	Horsham	Star Hunter	\$519.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$519.74	\$0.00	\$53,235.19
	Trots	Menangle	Controversial	\$450.00	\$5.50	\$2,475.00	\$2,025.00	\$50.63	\$55,209.56
	Trots	Ararat	Redriverdebba	\$804.00	\$2.19	\$1,759.19	\$955.19	\$23.88	\$56,140.87
	Greys	Warragul	Dex's Affair	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$55,340.87
9-May	Gallops	Canberra	Stephan	\$900.00	\$2.50	\$2,250.00	\$1,350.00	\$33.75	\$56,657.12
	Gallops	Gold Coast	Cooroi Chase	\$800.00	\$2.30	\$1,842.40	\$1,042.40	\$26.06	\$57,673.46
	Trots	Redcliffe	Mr Meddle	\$481.68	\$4.86	\$2,343.25	\$1,861.57	\$46.54	\$59,488.50
	Trots	Bathurst	Billysbredone	\$601.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$601.00	\$0.00	\$58,887.50
	Gallops	Happy Valley	Fair Comment	\$382.26	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$382.26	\$0.00	\$58,505.24
	Gallops	Happy Valley	Savannah Wind	\$331.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$331.50	\$0.00	\$58,173.74
	Greys	Cranbourne	Woodleigh Blaze	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$57,373.74
10-May	Trots	Maryborough	Chirpy Chuckles	\$800.00	\$2.18	\$1,740.00	\$940.00	\$23.50	\$58,290.24
	Trots	Redcliffe	Buddy Babcock	\$708.19	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$708.19	\$0.00	\$57,582.05
	Gallops	Hawkesbury	Epirus Bow	\$1,400.00	\$1.60	\$2,240.00	\$840.00	\$21.00	\$58,401.05
	Trots	Echuca	Levina	\$800.00	\$2.20	\$1,760.00	\$960.00	\$24.00	\$59,337.05
11-May	Gallops	Scone	Metamorphic	\$850.00	\$2.32	\$1,972.49	\$1,122.49	\$28.06	\$60,431.48
	Trots	Albion Park	Georgia Grace	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$59,631.48
	Gallops	Coffs Harbour	Ibini	\$750.00	\$2.62	\$1,965.00	\$1,215.00	\$30.38	\$60,816.10

12-May	Greys	Bendigo	Monaro Joe	\$423.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$423.70	\$0.00	\$60,392.40
			Withdraw	\$1,778.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,778.50	\$44.46	\$58,569.44
	Trots	Menangle	Guys Bettor Bet (place)	\$650.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$650.00	\$0.00	\$57,919.44
	Trots	Newcastle	Bright And Sonny (place)	\$500.00	\$2.90	\$1,450.00	\$950.00	\$23.75	\$58,845.69
	Trots	Cranbourne	Young Janie	\$755.69	\$4.27	\$0.00	-\$755.69	\$0.00	\$58,090.00
13-May	Afl		Brisbane +17.5	\$800.00	\$1.92	\$1,536.00	\$736.00	\$18.40	\$58,807.60
	League		Manly +6	\$800.00	\$1.91	\$1,528.00	\$728.00	\$18.20	\$59,517.40
	Trots	Goulburn	Shadow Reign	\$658.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$658.00	\$0.00	\$58,859.40
	Trots	Hobart	No Apachemee	\$723.00	\$2.70	\$1,952.10	\$1,229.10	\$30.73	\$60,057.77
	14-May	Trots	Stawell	Polar Opposite	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00
15-May	Greys	Ballarat	Quick Step	\$600.00	\$2.60	\$1,560.00	\$960.00	\$24.00	\$60,393.77
	Gallops	Taree	Thirty Knots	\$570.00	\$4.50	\$2,565.00	\$1,995.00	\$49.88	\$62,338.90
	Trots	Launceston	Streetside Classic	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$61,738.90
	Trots	Maitland	Limousine Livia	\$861.61	\$2.48	\$2,139.61	\$1,278.00	\$31.95	\$62,984.95
	Greys	Shepparton	Mashika	\$565.86	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$565.86	\$0.00	\$62,419.09
16-May	Trots	Albion Park	Arrokeefe	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$700.00	\$0.00	\$61,719.09
	Greys	Geelong	Dyna Xerox	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$700.00	\$0.00	\$61,019.09
	Trots	Kilmore	Forever And A Day (place)	\$717.01	\$2.79	\$2,000.07	\$1,283.06	\$32.08	\$62,270.07
	Greys	Bendigo	Powerful Senor	\$707.52	\$3.18	\$2,252.06	\$1,544.54	\$38.61	\$63,775.99
	Trots	Shepparton	She Keeps Coming (place)	\$840.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$840.00	\$0.00	\$62,935.99
17-May	Trots	Redcliffe	Nicky Mattgregor	\$691.00	\$4.03	\$2,784.00	\$2,093.00	\$52.32	\$64,976.67
	Trots	Albion Park	Justabitlikemum	\$260.00	\$2.77	\$719.94	\$459.94	\$11.50	\$65,425.11
	Gallops	Kembla Grange	Tonsor	\$600.00	\$3.80	\$2,280.00	\$1,680.00	\$42.00	\$67,063.11
	Greys	Sale	Flash Frankie	\$838.00	\$3.20	\$2,677.80	\$1,839.80	\$45.99	\$68,856.91
	Trots	Penrith	Megs Monaro	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,000.00	-\$25.00	\$67,881.91
18-May	Gallops	Quirnidi	Keemon	\$869.08	\$2.26	\$1,964.08	\$1,095.00	\$27.38	\$68,949.54
	Greys	Bendigo	Fierce Lomar	\$970.00	\$3.34	\$3,239.80	\$2,269.80	\$56.75	\$71,162.59
19-May	Gallops	Newcastle	Wild Horizon	\$900.00	\$2.10	\$1,890.00	\$990.00	\$24.75	\$72,127.84
	Gallops	Doomben	Anatola	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$71,127.84
	Trots	Melton	Derrie Aire	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$69,927.84
	Trots	Newcastle	Catch The Breeze	\$813.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$813.00	\$0.00	\$69,114.84
	Trots	Albion Park	Alleluia	\$307.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$307.22	\$0.00	\$68,807.62
	Greys	Shepparton	Circus Oasis	\$818.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$818.00	\$0.00	\$67,989.62

20-May	Trots	Menangle	Tralee Bromac	\$800.00	\$2.60	\$2,080.00	\$1,280.00	\$32.00	\$69,237.62
	Greys	Shepparton	Invictus Rapid	\$700.00	\$2.71	\$1,900.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$70,407.62
	Trots	Launceston	Devil Of Tyne	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$69,807.62
	Afl		West Coast h2h	\$1,000.00	\$1.98	\$1,978.50	\$978.50	\$24.46	\$70,761.66
21-May	Greys	Sale	July Allen	\$800.00	\$3.15	\$2,520.00	\$1,720.00	\$43.00	\$72,438.66
	Greys	Ballarat	Jacey Allen	\$303.33	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$303.33	\$0.00	\$72,135.33
	Greys	Traralgon	Garrido	\$428.67	\$3.40	\$1,457.48	\$1,028.81	\$25.72	\$73,138.42
22-May	Trots	Hamilton	Big Gun Johnny	\$904.00	\$2.20	\$1,988.80	\$1,084.80	\$27.12	\$74,196.10
	Trots	Menangle	Nickelson	\$829.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$829.70	\$0.00	\$73,366.40
	Trots	Albion Park	Gregs Legacy	\$580.00	\$3.91	\$2,270.00	\$1,690.00	\$42.25	\$75,014.15
	Greys	Geelong	Mimstar	\$452.79	\$3.69	\$1,670.29	\$1,217.50	\$30.44	\$76,201.21
23-May	Greys	Horsham	Crymelon Rip	\$418.30	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$418.30	\$0.00	\$75,782.91
	Trots	Cranbourne	Fly Cheval (place)	\$900.00	\$2.30	\$2,070.00	\$1,170.00	\$29.25	\$76,923.66
	Greys	Bendigo	Merry Magic	\$827.00	\$3.13	\$2,591.40	\$1,764.40	\$44.11	\$78,643.95
	Trots	Bathurst	Bella Ball Terror	\$897.55	\$2.15	\$1,929.85	\$1,032.30	\$25.81	\$79,650.44
	Trots	Redcliffe	Fui Fui	\$388.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$388.67	\$0.00	\$79,261.77
24-May	Trots	Shepparton	Jackson Square	\$846.00	\$2.56	\$2,169.75	\$1,323.75	\$33.09	\$80,552.43
	Trots	Maryborough	Myrtle Vale	\$1,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,400.00	\$0.00	\$79,152.43
	Trots	Redcliffe	Currumbinkid	\$682.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$682.70	\$0.00	\$78,469.73
	Trots	Penrith	Megs Monaro	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$700.00	\$0.00	\$77,769.73
	Greys	Sandown Park	Black Mambo	\$559.39	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$559.39	\$0.00	\$77,210.34
25-May	Greys	Hobart	Savatag	\$400.00	\$5.13	\$2,050.00	\$1,650.00	\$41.25	\$78,819.09
	League		Parramatta +6.5	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$78,019.09
	Trots	Albion Park	Cheap Tint	\$1,230.57	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$1,230.57	\$0.00	\$76,788.52
	Greys	Bendigo	Serious Bolt	\$859.33	\$2.57	\$2,206.29	\$1,346.96	\$33.67	\$78,101.80
	Trots	Tamworth	Midnight Montana	\$600.00	\$3.10	\$1,860.00	\$1,260.00	\$31.50	\$79,330.30
	Trots	Launceston	Karalta Kruse	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$700.00	\$0.00	\$78,630.30
	Greys	Traralgon	Milla Rose	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$77,830.30
26-May	Trots	Ballarat	Tough Monarch	\$900.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$900.00	\$0.00	\$76,930.30
	NRL		Manly +4	\$800.00	\$1.85	\$1,480.00	\$680.00	\$17.00	\$77,593.30
	AFL		Bulldogs +19.5	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$76,793.30
	Gallops	Doomben	Havasay	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$700.00	\$0.00	\$76,093.30
			Zousain	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$700.00	\$0.00	\$75,393.30

	Trots	Albion Park	Pompidou	\$728.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$728.00	\$0.00	\$74,665.30
	Trots	Melton	Sunrose Master (place)	\$800.00	\$1.95	\$1,560.00	\$760.00	\$19.00	\$75,406.30
	Greys	Cranbourne	Gomez Sanchez	\$453.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$453.42	\$0.00	\$74,952.88
	Trots	Newcastle	Major Leauge	\$1,400.00	\$1.80	\$2,520.00	\$1,120.00	\$28.00	\$76,044.88
27-May	Greys	Sale	Lakeview Grace	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$800.00	\$0.00	\$75,244.88
	NRL		Bulldogs +4.5	\$800.00	\$1.92	\$1,536.00	\$736.00	\$18.40	\$75,962.48
28-May	Trots	Horsham	Melpark Alexa	\$800.00	\$2.15	\$1,720.00	\$920.00	\$23.00	\$76,859.48
	Trots	Maitland	Christian Brother	\$481.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$481.00	\$0.00	\$76,378.48
29-May	Trots	Menangle	Our Sohoe	\$827.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$827.09	\$0.00	\$75,551.39
	Greys	Horsham	Con Rod	\$900.00	\$2.55	\$2,292.70	\$1,392.70	\$34.82	\$76,909.28
	Trots	Albion Park	Bettabe Perfecct	\$543.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$543.00	\$0.00	\$76,366.28
	Trots	Shepparton	Bettor Than That	\$800.00	\$2.26	\$1,807.00	\$1,007.00	\$25.18	\$77,348.10
30-May	Gallops	Ipswich	Tullio	\$900.00	\$2.50	\$2,250.00	\$1,350.00	\$33.75	\$78,664.35
			Sergeant Blast	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$600.00	\$0.00	\$78,064.35
	Trots	Melton	Emelia On Fire	\$900.00	\$2.00	\$1,800.00	\$900.00	\$22.50	\$78,941.85
	Greys	Bendigo	Angel Cloud	\$633.43	\$2.65	\$1,679.26	\$1,045.83	\$26.15	\$79,961.54
	Trots	Redcliffe	Took Your Time	\$717.35	\$3.02	\$2,167.25	\$1,449.90	\$36.25	\$81,375.19
31-May	Trots	Albion Park	Buddy Babcock	\$600.00	\$3.50	\$2,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$37.50	\$82,837.69
		Maryborough	Variance	\$396.08	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$396.08	\$0.00	\$82,441.61